Inkomna handlingar 2024

*Qvrig information

Moder (reg.-nummer)

Alchemilla Rich
Amazing Surprise
Andoverandout
Aroseforyou
Artemis Face
B.W.Mini

Bara Rita
Blackbuck

Breeze Kronos
Cacidendron
Carioca
Dontlooseallmoney
Global Taxability
Global Taxabillity
Global Wishful
Gomnes Matrona
Gorgeous Miles
Gunell Palema
Heavy Duty
Heavy Duty
Himla Svea

Jade af Solnéas
Janita Loves You
Labrusca Sand
Linda Kavat
Listas Joline
Lovelinotte IT
Moneypenny Face
Naughty Me Hanover
Occitane

Oink Oink Face
Olivia Frontline
Pretty Trio
Quiarrel

S.J.'s Shade Roe
Sparkling Diamond
Stuve Sky
Sundholms Fatima
Sundsholms Fatima
To Lindy's Credit
Twilight Laday
Unbelievable F.
Unika Karsk
Vendome
Vésterbo Melrose

Inkommet (datum)

2024-01-26
2024-01-12
2024-01-23
2024-01-03
2024-01-12
2024-01-17
2024-01-05
2024-01-11
2024-01-09
2024-01-02
2024-01-23
2024-01-03
2024-01-23
2024-01-10
2024-01-23
2024-01-17
2024-01-12
2024-01-04
2024-01-03
2024-01-05
2024-01-24
2024-01-22
2024-01-19
2024-01-08
2024-01-05
2024-01-22
2024-01-05
2024-01-23
2024-01-26
2024-01-23
2024-01-30
2024-01-31
2024-01-02
2024-01-23
2024-01-11
2024-01-19
2024-01-23
2024-01-08
2024-01-22
2024-01-18
2024-01-10
2024-01-22
2024-01-16
2024-01-23
2024-01-10



Wordfeud 2024-01-05
Your Love Story 2024-01-11
Angsalma 2024-01-30



